STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for Governor-Elect

2016 General Election
RSA 664:13-a

Name of Candidate: C'h'“\ S SU"\U"'\U

(print name)

Name of Inaugural Treasurer: Paul C-C’n;h.s

w 20\
REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES December
Date of Report: March 10,2017 [ ] July 10,2017 [}
(Due for period ending February 28, 2017) {March 1, 2017-June 30, 2017)

RECEIPTS
A. Total amount of receipts over $25 $ (@] $451,371, 70
B. Total amount of receipts unitemized ($25 or less) O $ O
C. Number of Contributors (= iIn9g
D. Number of receipts unitemized ($25 or less) ] O
E. Subtotal of non-menetary (in-kind) receipts $ O s S\ 50
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts (A + B - E) $ ®) §451,330. 20
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from previous campaign $ o $ - O ; ’

TOTAL RECEIPTS (E + F + G) s O s451,371, 70
EXPENDITURES
H. Total amount of expenditures (excluding Ind. Exp. $500 or more) $ 28,7154 A° $3 58,483, 11
1. Total amount of Independent Expenditures $500 or more $ o $ o
J. Number of Independent Expenditures $500 or more o O

TOTAL EXPENDITURES (H + ) $38,152.90| [(358,383.71
PENDING EXPENDITURES - Promise of Payment $ $

RECEIVED
2le— DEC 06 2017

Signature of Inaugural Treasurer NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Secretary of State's Office, 107 North Main Street, State House, Room 204, Concord, NH 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http://sos.nh.gov


https://www.sos.nh.gov/

Paid to Whom

Washington Street Catering
Petty Cash

Paul Collins

Rhonda Hensley
Christopher T. Sununu
Christopher T. Sununu
Marty Boldin

Jane Hirsch

Paul Collins

United States Treasury
Park Street Foundation
LaBelle Winery

Paul Collins

Blue Orchid Interiors

Paul Collins

Rhonda Hensley

BFE 603

Washington Street Catering
Christopher T. Sununu
Anne Baker

Christopher T. Sununu
Friends of Bedrock Gardens

NH Humanities 2017 Annual Fund

Paul Collins

Christopher T. Sununu
Christopher T. Sununu
Washington Street Catering
Anne Baker

Address
88 Washington Street, Concord, NH 03301

PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871
Merrimack, NH 03054

71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856

71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856
Hampton, NH

51 Newtown Plains Road, Lee, NH 03861
PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871

c/o IRS, Covington, KY 41012

20 Park St., Concord, NH 03301

345 NH-101, Amherst, NH, 03031

PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871

31 Chestnut St., #312, Exeter, NH 03833
PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871
Merrimack, NH 03054

20 Beech St., Newport, NH 03773

88 Washington Street, Concord, NH 03301
71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856

12 Coach Road, Stratham, NH 03885

71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856
45 High Road, Lee, NH 03861

117 Pleasant St., Concord, NH 03301

PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871

71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856

71 Hemiock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856

88 Washington Street, Concord, NH 03301
12 Coach Road, Stratham, NH 03885

Amount
$660.73
$500.00
$500.00
$190.88
$3,170.51
$93.76
$107.85
$44.97
$1,096.28
$850.00
$500.00
$175.00
$571.32
$7,418.00
$1,414.16
$135.97
$2,000.00
$61.59
$630.44
$94.44
$4,437.65
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,697.28
$314.99
$89.71
$447.97
$49.40

Date
7/1/17
7/2/17
7/5/17
7/5/17

7/10/17
7/15/17
7/15/17
7/18/17
7/27/17
7/27/17
7/29/17
8/1/17
8/2/17
8/27/17
8/27/17
8/28/17
8/28/17
9/2/17
9/20/17
9/21/17
9/22/17
9/24/17
9/28/17
9/30/17
10/13/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
11/9/17

Nature of Expense
Food/Beverage
Expenses
Expenses

Food

Expenses
Food/Beverage
Food/Beverage
Food/Beverage
Travel expenses
User fee
Donation
Food/Beverage
Expenses
Governor's Office expenses
Expenses
Expenses
Donation
Food/Beverage
Expenses
Expenses
Travel expenses
Donation
Donation
Expenses
Expenses
Food/Beverage
Food/Beverage
Expenses





