

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE Statement of Receipts and Expenditures for Governor-Elect 2016 General Election

RSA 664:13-a

Name of Candidate:	Chris	Sunund						
(print name)								
Name of Inaugural Treasurer	. Poul	Collins						
-	DEDODT	F RECEIPTS AND	EVDEND	TELLBES D	- C 6	ember 6, 201		
Date of Report:	March 10, 2017	F RECEIP IS AND	EXPEND	-				
·	oue for period ending I	Eebruary 28, 2017)		July 10, 2017 (March 1, 2017-June 30, 2017)				
				,,				
SUMMARY OF RECEIPT	S AND EXPENDI	TURES	T	IIS PERIOD	3643	TO DATE		
RECEIPTS								
A. Total amount of receipts over \$25			\$	٥		\$451,371.70		
B. Total amount of receipts unitemized (\$25 or less)			\$	٥	5	\$ O		
C. Number of Contributors				0		179		
D. Number of receipts unitemized (\$25 or less)				0		0		
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts			\$	0	5	\$ 51.50		
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts (A + B - E)			\$	0	9	s 451, 320. 20		
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from previous campaign			\$	0	•	\$. O		
TOTAL RECEIPTS (E + F + G)			\$	0	5	\$451,371.70		
EXPENDITURES		Marie Control of the						
H. Total amount of expenditures (excluding Ind. Exp. \$500 or more)			§ a	8,752. ⁹⁰	9	\$358, 383.77		
I. Total amount of Independent Expenditures \$500 or more				0		s 0		
J. Number of Independent Expenditures \$500 or more				٥		0		
TOTAL EXPENDITURES (H + I)			_{\$} 2	8,752,90		\$358, 283. 77		
PENDING EXPENDITURES - Promise of Payment			<u> </u>		1	\$		
				RECEIVED				
P4C				DEC 0 6 2017				
Signature of Inaugural Treasurer				NEW HAMPSHIRE				

Secretary of State's Office, 107 North Main Street, State House, Room 204, Concord, NH 03301 Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http://sos.nh.gov

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Paid to Whom	Address	Amount	Date	Nature of Expense
Washington Street Catering	88 Washington Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$660.73	7/1/17	Food/Beverage
Petty Cash		\$500.00	7/2/17	Expenses
Paul Collins	PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871	\$500.00	7/5/17	Expenses
Rhonda Hensley	Merrimack, NH 03054	\$190.88	7/5/17	Food
Christopher T. Sununu	71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856	\$3,170.51	7/10/17	Expenses
Christopher T. Sununu	71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856	\$93.76	7/15/17	Food/Beverage
Marty Boldin	Hampton, NH	\$107.85	7/15/17	Food/Beverage
Jane Hirsch	51 Newtown Plains Road, Lee, NH 03861	\$44.97	7/18/17	Food/Beverage
Paul Collins	PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871	\$1,096.28	7/27/17	Travel expenses
United States Treasury	c/o IRS, Covington, KY 41012	\$850.00	7/27/17	User fee
Park Street Foundation	20 Park St., Concord, NH 03301	\$500.00	7/29/17	Donation
LaBelle Winery	345 NH-101, Amherst, NH, 03031	\$175.00	8/1/17	Food/Beverage
Paul Collins	PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871	\$571.32	8/2/17	Expenses
Blue Orchid Interiors	31 Chestnut St., #312, Exeter, NH 03833	\$7,418.00	8/27/17	Governor's Office expenses
Paul Collins	PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871	\$1,414.16	8/27/17	Expenses
Rhonda Hensley	Merrimack, NH 03054	\$135.97	8/28/17	Expenses
BFE 603	20 Beech St., Newport, NH 03773	\$2,000.00	8/28/17	Donation
Washington Street Catering	88 Washington Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$61.59	9/2/17	Food/Beverage
Christopher T. Sununu	71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856	\$630.44	9/20/17	Expenses
Anne Baker	12 Coach Road, Stratham, NH 03885	\$94.44	9/21/17	Expenses
Christopher T. Sununu	71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856	\$4,437.65	9/22/17	Travel expenses
Friends of Bedrock Gardens	45 High Road, Lee, NH 03861	\$500.00	9/24/17	Donation
NH Humanities 2017 Annual Fund	117 Pleasant St., Concord, NH 03301	\$1,000.00	9/28/17	Donation
Paul Collins	PO Box 703, Rye Beach, NH 03871	\$1,697.28	9/30/17	Expenses
Christopher T. Sununu	71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856	\$314.99	10/13/17	Expenses
Christopher T. Sununu	71 Hemlock Ct., Newfields, NH 03856	\$89.71	10/26/17	Food/Beverage
Washington Street Catering	88 Washington Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$447.97	10/26/17	Food/Beverage
Anne Baker	12 Coach Road, Stratham, NH 03885	\$49.40	11/9/17	Expenses